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Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. Č. ŠSK K l u b

RPi 2x30 - muži Repre limit A/B: 581,6 / 578,0
1 S00/00342 MLYNAR ČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 574 570 565 563 568,0 562 570 559 558 565 574563 546 558 558 551 556

2 S16/13388 KORINEK Ján 1992 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 565 565 563 562 563,8 557 558 559 562 563 565 565

3 S01/01769 ZBOROVJAN Peter 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 558 556 553 550 554,3 553 550 549 537 556 548545 558 542

4 S01/01498 FAJKUS Pavel 1965 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 547 542 541 540 542,5 525 542 541 540 547 537 537

5 S03/03934 RÉTI Emil 1962 RS0215 Magnum - Rimavská Sobota 549 542 541 534 541,5 533 541 534 549 523 542 496

6 S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 546 541 539 538 541,0 533 511 523 538 534 546506 541 539

7 S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 546 533 531 529 534,8 546 531 533 528 529

8 S17/14627 Mc GEE Andrew 1961 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 535 528 512 508 520,8 512 535 508 528

9 S01/01532 VALAŠÍK Jozef 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 532 529 501 481 510,8 501 532 481 529

S16/13729 SKÝVA Martin 1993 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 551 536 524 #NUM! #NUM! 551 536 524

S10/09294 HABUDA Peter 1982 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 522 497 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 522 497

S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 TT0257 ŠKP - Trnava 521 489 486 #NUM! #NUM! 486 489 521

S27/18800 ŠPIESZ Peter 1967 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 459 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 459

RPi 2x30 - juniori (1998; 1999) Repre limit A/B: 566,8 / 564,5
1 S24/16956 KASALA Štefan 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 567 561 559 558 561,3 543 538 548 555 533 567 548 561 534 558 541 559 554 546

2 S23/16283 COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 565 561 561 558 561,3 547 557 547 525 561 558 565 540 508 548 532 561 533 548

3 S25/17575 DZURIŠ Michal 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 521 513 491 490 503,8 491 490 513 521

ŠpPi 30+30 - ženy Repre limit A/B: 581,6 / 578,0
1 S18/02644 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP Ba 577 575 574 574 575,0 577 565 574 575 571 567 569 570 565 573 574 567 566

2 S21/15375 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 BH0143 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP Ba 581 574 572 566 573,3 581 556 561 572 574 561 566

3 S01/01511 KUČOVÁ Katarína 1964 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 573 571 570 569 570,8 573 569 571 565 570 565 550 554

4 S19/06096 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 BA0362 EDISON - Bratislava / ŠCP Ba 562 557 556 554 557,3 546 556553 552 554 557 539 562

5 S00/00167 GOLŠANOVÁ Klaudia 1970 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 559 557 552 551 554,8 552 559 551 549 544 544557 544 528

6 S23/16648 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 556 544 544 542 546,5 556 544 524 532 535 542 544 528 541

7 S10/08548 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 550 546 545 545 546,5 541 545 545 546 550

8 S01/01284 MARHULÍKOVÁ Gabriela 1978 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 538 533 528 527 531,5 519 521 528 527 538 533

9 S01/02311 ŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 565 561 556 554 559,0 556 561 565 554

S21/15509 LABIKOVÁ Mária 1975 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 469 467 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 469 467

ŠpPi 30+30 - juniorky (1998; 1999) Repre limit A/B: 570,6 / 567,5
1 S26/18210 MARŠÁLKOVÁ Martina 1998 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 554 546 539 533 543,0 533 546 539 533 554

2 S21/15690 BRUNNEROVÁ Anna 1999 BA0118 ŠKP - Bratislava 518 499 496 492 501,3 474 466 496 499 518 492 467

S23/16282 BOHÁČOVÁ Jarmila 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 431 425 335 #NUM! #NUM! 335 425 431

ŠpPi 30+30 - kadetky (2000; 2001)
S25/17257 ĎURANOVÁ Ivana 2000 PO0020 ŠKP - Bratislava 537 528 524 524 528,3 510 537 521 507 524 504524 528 520

S23/16289 SEMANOVÁ Veronika 2000 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 486 473 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 486 473

S26/17836 KNIŽKOVÁ Lenka 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesnícka škola - L. Hrádok 422 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 422

ŠpPi 30+30 - dorastenky (2002; ....)
1 S28/19024 HEČLOVÁ Lea 2004 LM0285 SŠS LŠ - Lip. Hrádok 535 528 502 501 516,5 496 502 496 501 528 535

S27/18896 DUČÁKOVÁ Kristína 2004 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 354 339 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 339 354

S26/17759 ŇAKATOVÁ Eva 2004 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - SEKČOV 437 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 437

ŠpPi 30+30 - juniori (1998; 1999) Repre limit A/B: 571,0 / 570,0
1 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 579 576 576 576 576,8A 566 576 576 579 576 574

2 S24/16956 KASALA Štefan 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 578 576 570 569 573,3B 569 567 578 565 564 568 570 576

3 S25/17282 ROSINA Martin 1998 LM0285 SŠS Lesnícka škola - L. Hrádok 565 564 545 545 554,8 545 565 564 545

4 S27/18371 FÚČELA Martin 1999LM0285 SŠS LŠ - Lip. Hrádok 551 547 529 528 538,8 547 505 551 528 529

5 S25/17575 DZURIŠ Michal 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 536 499 498 491 506,0 499 491 536 498

S27/18775 MITRA Daniel 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 529 516 511 #NUM! #NUM! 511 516 529

Reprezentačný rebríček
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ŠpPi 30+30 - kadeti (2000; 2001)
1 S28/19043 FABO Alexander 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 569 564 564 558 563,8 552 556 546 564 552 564569 556 558

2 S23/16399 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 LM0285 SŠS Lesnícka škola - L. Hrádok 560 550 544 535 547,3 544 560 516 535 550 533 532

S25/17244 PAGAČ Daniel 2000 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 480 383 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 383 480

ŠpPi 30+30 - dorastenci (2002; ....)
1 S23/16672 FILIP Lukáš 2002 SN0426 SPIŠAN Spišská Nová Ves / ŠCP Ba 577 572 572 570 572,8B 569 572 556 564 577 568 561 570 572

2 S23/16283 COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 569 562 558 550 559,8 544 541 535 550 562 558 569

3 S28/19025 BESTA Ján 2004 LM0285 SŠS LŠ - Lip. Hrádok 478 474 470 456 469,5 456 474 439 478 470

S27/18684 JANEK Michael 2003 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 509 481 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 481 509
S23/16688 HIMPÁN Samuel 2003 NZ0431 ŠSK HT - Úľany nad Žitavou 447 426 415 #NUM! #NUM! 426 447 415

S27/17582 DNISTRYAN Illya 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 305 199 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 305 199

VPi 30+30 - muži Repre limit A/B: 580,7 / 576,0
1 S05/05427 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 566 566 565 554 562,8 565 554 566 566

2 S01/01517 NÉMETHY Ivan 1946 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 569 565 562 550 561,5 565 542 550 569 562

3 S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 571 567 558 544 560,0 544 567 571 558

4 S01/01769 ZBOROVJAN Peter 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 567 557 557 554 558,8 557 549 557 567 554

5 S00/00342 MLYNAR ČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 564 559 557 555 558,8 555 550 559 557 564

6 S00/00032 MATÚŠKA Martin 1972 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 566 555 548 547 554,0 548 555 547 566

7 S03/03934 RÉTI Emil 1962 RS0215 Magnum - Rimavská Sobota 555 555 552 515 544,3 555 552 555 515

S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 573 567 526 #NUM! #NUM! 526 573 567

S01/01497 FABO Ján 1963 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 565 561 550 #NUM! #NUM! 550 561 565

S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 TT0257 ŠKP - Trnava 562 558 551 #NUM! #NUM! 558 562 551

S01/02199 DANAJ František 1951 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 558 555 540 #NUM! #NUM! 555 558 540

S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 554 544 542 #NUM! #NUM! 544 554 542

S27/18400 BOLEK Martin 1981 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 553 550 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 553 550

S23/16548 ŠATEK Rastislav 1991 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 552 551 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 552 551

S21/15515 PAVLOV ČÍK Jozef 1964 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 545 523 509 #NUM! #NUM! 545 509 523

S14/11884 VAJA Václav 1973 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 544 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 544

S09/07793 DYCHA Ferdinand 1967 ZV0306 VTJ - Zvolen 543 534 510 #NUM! #NUM! 510 534 543

S17/14007 KRIVDA JURKO Richard 1981 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 535 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 535

S17/14627 Mc GEE Andrew 1961 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 530 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 530

S10/08817 HRUŠKA Karol 1954 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 519 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 519

ŠtPi 3x20 - muži Repre limit A/B: 567,3 / 563,3
1 S01/01769 ZBOROVJAN Peter 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 555 547 546 542 547,5 539 547 555 542 546

2 S00/00342 MLYNAR ČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 556 548 543 541 547,0 538 541 521 548 543 538 556

3 S01/01517 NÉMETHY Ivan 1946 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 545 540 536 535 539,0 536 540 545 535 529

4 S05/05427 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 563 560 560 547 557,5 560 560 563 547

5 S00/00032 MATÚŠKA Martin 1972 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 544 539 536 533 538,0 533 536 539 544

6 S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 540 539 535 534 537,0 535 534 540 539 529

7 S03/03934 RÉTI Emil 1962 RS0215 Magnum - Rimavská Sobota 544 531 511 505 522,8 505 531 511 544

S27/18400 BOLEK Martin 1981 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 558 533 519 #NUM! #NUM! 519 533 558

S16/13388 KORINEK Ján 1992 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 553 549 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 549 553

S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 TT0257 ŠKP - Trnava 544 536 531 #NUM! #NUM! 536 544 531

S17/14627 Mc GEE Andrew 1961 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 532 525 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 532 525

S18/02644 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP Ba 530 523 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 523 530

S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 522 510 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 522 510

S23/16328 GARAJČEK Boris 1989 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 517 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 517

S01/01532 VALAŠÍK Jozef 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 513 512 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 513 512

S01/02199 DANAJ František 1951 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 506 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 506

S00/01042 IHRING Karol 1954 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 477 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 477

S19/14775 LIPTÁK Ondrej 1969 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 436 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 436

ŠtPi 3x20 - juniori (1998; 1999) Repre limit A/B: 551,4 / 546,0
1 S23/16672 FILIP Lukáš 2002 SN0426 SPIŠAN Spišská Nová Ves / ŠCP Ba 558 556 548 542 551,0B 558 542 548 533 556

2 S24/16956 KASALA Štefan 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 548 547 544 542 545,3 534 538 542 547 548 535 544

S28/19043 FABO Alexander 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 537 515 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM! 515 537
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